
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Raj Kumar Bansal M 6/4/1947 49727 Active CHG Main
2 Des Raj Vohra M 12/18/1948 9352 Active CHG Main
3 Satish Dhondu Kudchadkar M 4/13/1945 28571 Active GOA Main
4 Alfred Christian M 12/27/1942 7038 Active GUJ Main
5 Mahesh Chandra Karelia M 1/24/1943 38515 Active GUJ Main
6 Dharam Pal Khatana M 9/6/1942 53597 Active HAR Main
7 Chandrashekarappa B. M 3/7/1942 46351 Active KTK Main
8 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 Active KTK Main
9 Murali M.D. M 2/7/1946 11096 Active KTK Main
10 Vedparkash Bansal M 2/22/1939 11045 Active PNB Main
11 Muthuramalingam N. M 8/19/1946 33309 Active TN Main
12 Rayalingu Pallem M 7/1/1948 17293 Active TS Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 75 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Visweswaraiah S. V. M 6/8/1945 53422 Active KTK Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Prakash R. J. M 5/2/1947 6794 InActive AP Main
2 Moirangthem Selungba Singh M 12/1/1946 17102 InActive ASM Main
3 Ashok Kumar M 12/18/1947 11305 InActive DLI Main
4 Jai Gopal Verma M 3/16/1948 6786 InActive DLI Main
5 Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 InActive HAR Main
6 Dharam Singh M 10/28/1947 49579 InActive HAR Main
7 Damodar Thombre M 8/16/1943 19739 InActive MAH Qual
8 S L Khatri M #N/A MP Main
9 Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 InActive MP Main
10 Vinod Kumar Bajpei M 6/10/1948 17223 InActive RAJ Qual
11 Brij Mohan Kardwal M 1/14/1946 32753 InActive RAJ Main
12 Ratanlal Maroo M 1/3/1947 33156 InActive RAJ Main
13 Govind Ram Bhugra M 9/30/1947 47784 InActive UP Main
14 Arvind Kumar Mehta M 5/15/1945 20305 InActive UP Qual
15 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 2/3/1946 7072 InActive UTR Main
16 Akhtiyar Ahmed Pataudi M 12/27/1945 23431 InActive UTR Qual
17 Abbal Singh Sajwan M 4/23/1948 38223 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Maya Chawat F 4/26/1947 38359 Active RAJ Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Usha Sharma F 12/13/1938 27115 InActive HAR Main
2 Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 InActive KTK Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Raj Kumar Bansal M 6/4/1947 49727 Active CHG Main

Des Raj Vohra M 12/18/1948 9352 Active CHG Main
2 Satish Dhondu Kudchadkar M 4/13/1945 28571 Active GOA Main

Murali M.D. M 2/7/1946 11096 Active KTK Main
3 Alfred Christian M 12/27/1942 7038 Active GUJ Main

Suresh D. Hegde M 1/29/1940 11095 Active KTK Main
4 Chandrashekarappa B. M 3/7/1942 46351 Active KTK Main

Visweswaraiah S. V. M 6/8/1945 53422 Active KTK Main
5 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 Active KTK Main

Darayas Surti M 11/12/1948 5009 Active GUJ Main
6 Narsaiah Kedas M 10/28/1948 37017 Active TS Main

Rayalingu Pallem M 7/1/1948 17293 Active TS Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ashok Kumar M 12/18/1947 11305 InActive DLI Main

Jai Gopal Verma M 3/16/1948 6786 InActive DLI Main
2 Dharam Pal Khatana M 9/6/1942 53597 Active HAR Main

Dharam Singh M 10/28/1947 49579 InActive HAR Main
3 Ravi Bhasker M 9/7/1948 20320 InActive MP Main

Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 InActive MP Main
4 Vinod Kumar Bajpei M 6/10/1948 17223 InActive RAJ Main

Ratanlal Maroo M 1/3/1947 33156 InActive RAJ Main
5 Arvind Kumar Mehta M 5/15/1945 20305 InActive UP Qual

Akhtiyar Ahmed Pataudi M 12/27/1945 23431 InActive UTR Qual
6 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 2/3/1946 7072 InActive UTR Main

Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 InActive HAR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Maya Chawat F 4/26/1947 38359 Active RAJ Main

Usha Sharma F 12/13/1938 27115 InActive HAR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Bhupal Singh Chawat M 1/5/1947 40561 Active RAJ Main

Maya Chawat F 4/26/1947 38359 Active RAJ Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Satish Dhondu Kudchadkar M 4/13/1945 28571 Active GOA Main

Madhu Raka Saxena F 7/20/1947 23424 InActive UTR Main
2 Wazir Chand Goyal M 2/20/1945 28188 InActive HAR Main

Usha Sharma F 12/13/1938 27115 InActive HAR Main
3 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 Active KTK Main

Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 InActive KTK Main
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